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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

TABLE XCVIII. Imports of Canada, from other countries in quantities and 
values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1902-
1906—con. 

Principal articles by classes. 

Values. 

1902. 1903. 1904. 1905. 

I. Agricultural produce—con. 
Grain and products of—con. 

Indian corn for distillation 
purposes 

Indian corn 
Oats 
Peas 
Whea t 
Other grains 

Total grains 
Bran, mill feed, etc 
Cereal foods 
Indian or corn meal 
Oatmeal 
Whea t flour 
Other grain products 

Total grain products 
Grand total breadstuffs 

Broom corn 
Cane and ra t tans not manu­

factured 
Cider 
Cocoa beans, not roasted, 

crushed or ground 
Cocoa nuts 
Fibre, Mexican, Ist le or Tam-

pico 
Fibre, vegetable, n.e.s . . . . * , . . . 
Florists stock 
Frui ts , dried, including nuts— 

Apples, dried 
Curiants 
Dates 
Figs 
Prunes 
Raisins . . 
Other dried fruits 
Nuts , all kinds 

Total dried fruits. . . . 
App le s . . _ 
Bananas 
Berries, all kinds 
Cherries 
Cranberries 
Grapes 
Oranges , 
Peaches 
Pineapples , 
P lums 
All other 

Total fruits, green 
Frui ts , preserved 
Hay ; 
Hemp, undressed '.. . . 

1 9 1 — Y . B . 

186 
307 

1,954 

20 
6,026 
6,046 

417,176 

2,081 
150 

49,097 
37,953 

159 
1,416 

42,182 

230,881 
13,962 
73,811 

6.929 
342,766 

1,389 
218,474 
888,212 

946 
23,360 

3,437 
512,861 

2,168 

3,241 
546,013 

15,608 

4,038 

392 

13,233 
406 

2,739 
3,145 

480,908 

1,418 
67 

70,914 
36,772 

1,013 
40,490 

1,298 
191.443 

19,832 
76,307 

1,836 
439,086 

2,064 
263,569 
995,435 

1,769 
44,499 

4,337 
340,561 

4,111 

7,687 
402,964 

19,739 

21,086 

14 
1,325 

3,863 
17 

2,370 
2,387 

439,596 

739 
213 

82,507 
38,023 

162 
958 

57,364 

22-1,8 
25,320 
64,669 

1,412 
457,481 

•1,908 
290,304 

1,065,982 
497 

17,585 

1 
3,366 

185,336 

802 

1,665 
209,252 

33,639 
348 

16,891 

3,810 
201 
145 

6,993 
2 
2 

51 
2,913 
2,968 

514,939 

55 
33 

81,748 
47,925 

3,158 
1,490 

67,009 

2 
216,257 

19,381 
64,181 

2,338 
335,914 

3,378 
332,638 
974,092 

929 
21,311 

341 

6,973 
349,841 

79 
1,929 

13 
4,840 

386,256 
27,886 


